RATE: Lechler
PUBLISHED ON: 2025-12-10

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > BODYWORK CLEARCOAT > CLEARCOAT LECHLER > CLEARCOAT GLOSS
Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT

MC421 Clearcoat Macrofan Plus UHS 2:1 -4L 126.78 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > BODYWORK CLEARCOAT > CLEARCOAT LECHLER > CLEARCOAT MATT

Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT
9890 Clearcoat Macrofan High Solid 2000 Matt 1L 46.48 €
9896 Clearcoat Macrofan High Solid 2000 Sat 1L 46.48 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > BODYWORK CLEARCOAT > CLEARCOAT LECHLER > FAST CLEARCOAT
Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT

MC405 Clearcoat Macrofan Power UHS 2:1 4L 144.46 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > BODYWORK DEGREASER > DEGREASER LECHLER
Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT

699 Hydrocleaner cleaner 5L 60.25 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > HARDENER > LECHLER HARDENER > HARDENERS FOR CLEARCOATS
Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT

ML900 Megalack Hardener Standard 2L 46.97 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > HARDENER > LECHLER HARDENER > MULTI-PURPOSE HARDENERS

Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT
MH110 Macrofan UHS Hardener Standard 4L 170.25 €
MH115 Macrofan UHS Hardener Rapid 4L 170.25 €
MH120-E0.5 Macrofan UHS Hardener Spot Repair 500ml 30.19 €
MH120-E1 Macrofan UHS Hardener Macrofan UHS Hardener 1L 50.99 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > PAINT > LECHLER PAINT > HYDROFAN

Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT
HF000 Hydrofan Paint Intense White 1L 70.03 €
HF008 Hydrofan Paint Sun Yellow 0.5L 3731 €
HF013 Hydrofan Paint Oxide Yellow 0.25L 20.53 €
HF015 Hydrofan Paint Warm Yellow 0.5L 37.31 €
HF017 Hydrofan Paint Yellow Ochre 0.25L 20.53 €
HF022 Hydrofan Paint Orange Hot 0.5L 37.31 €
HF038 Hydrofan Paint Oxide Red 0.25L 20.53 €
HF048 Hydrofan Paint Scarlet Red 1L 70.03 €
HF107 Hydrofan Paint Bright Yellow 0.5L 37.31 €
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PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > PAINT > LECHLER PAINT > HYDROFAN

Reference
HF110
HF143
HF149
HF152
HF155
HF159
HF161
HF163
HF168
HF169
HF172
HF178
HF181
HF186
HF187
HF214
HF221
HF236
HF239
HF256
HF266
HF320
HF323
HF370
HF390
HF392
HF393
HF397
HF399
HF410
HF422
HF428
HF431
HF437
HF442

HF447

Title

Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint

Hydrofan Paint
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Subtitle

Cold Yellow 0.5L

Ruby Red 1L

Bright Magenta 0.25L
Bordeaux 1L

Magenta 1L

Violet 1L

Indo Blue 0.5L
Sapphire Blue 0.5L
Phtalo Blue 1L

Blue Gel 1L

Phtalo Green 0.5L
Lime 0.5L

Deep Black 1L

Black Blue 1L

Corsican Black 1L
Transoxide Yellow 0.5L
Orange Brillant 0.5L
Transoxide Red 0.5L
Quick brown 0.25L
Mineral Red 1L
Turquoise 0.25L
Sunset orange met 0.25L
Metallic blue met 0.25L
Silver Super White 0.5L
Silver Extra Fine 1L
Silver Medium Grain 1L
Medium Silver 1L
Silver Large 0.5L

Silver Fine Grain 1L
Sky Glass 0.25L

Pearl Gold 0.5L

Pearl Bright Gold 0.25L
Orange pearl 0.25L
Pearlescent copper 0.25L
Pearly red 0.5L

Bordeaux pearlescent 0.25L

RATE: Lechler
PUBLISHED ON: 2025-12-10

Price excl. VAT
37.31 €
70.03 €
19.20 €
70.03 €
70.03 €
70.03 €
37.31 €
37.31 €
70.03 €
70.03 €
37.31 €
37.31 €
70.03 €
70.03 €
70.03 €
37.31 €
37.31 €
37.31 €
20.53 €
70.03 €
20.53 €
28.86 €
28.86 €
37.31 €
70.03 €
70.03 €
70.03 €
37.31 €
70.03 €
39.55 €
56.64 €
28.86 €
2053 €
37.31 €
54.33 €

30.19 €
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PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > PAINT > LECHLER PAINT > HYDROFAN

Reference
HF450
HF452
HF462
HF472
HF475
HF483
HF485
HF487
HF492
HF495
HF496
HF498
HF501
HF512
HF516
HF582
HF689
HF692
HF696
HR102

HR915

Title
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
Hydrofan Paint
One step Additive

Easyflow reducer

RATE: Lechler
PUBLISHED ON: 2025-12-10

Subtitle Price excl. VAT
Pearly red 0.25L 30.19 €
Pearly violet 0.5L 54.33 €
Reflex Blue Pearl 1L 102.63 €
Reflex Pearlescent Green 0.5L 54.33 €
Pearly Scarab 0.25L 30.19 €
White Micro Pearl 0.25L 28.86 €
White Fine Pearl 0.5L 54.33 €
Medium White Pearl 1L 102.63 €
Radiant Gold 0.25L 3731 €
Radiant red xirallic 0.25L 37.31 €
Xirallic Blue Diamond 0.25L 37.31 €
Xirallic Silver Crystal 0.5L 70.03 €
Opal White 1L 102.63 €
Violet Fantasy 0.25L 37.31 €
Arctic Light 0.25L 37.31 €
Mix Base 1L 70.03 €
HC Flop Controller 0.5L 54.33 €
HC Medium Lens Silver 1L 70.03 €
HC Coarse Lens Silver 1L 70.03 €
1L 54.33 €
1L - (ex HR912) 1751 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > PAINT > LECHLER PAINT > MACROFAN

Reference
MCO000
MCO005
MCO008
MCO010
MCO013
MCO015
MCO018
MCo021
MCO024
MC025
MCO033

MC043

Title

Base Macrofan High Solid
Base Macrofan High Solid
Base Macrofan High Solid
Base Macrofan High Solid
Base Macrofan High Solid
Base Macrofan High Solid
Base Macrofan High Solid
Base Macrofan High Solid
Base Macrofan High Solid
Base Macrofan High Solid
Base Macrofan High Solid

Base Macrofan High Solid
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Subtitle

Intense white 2.5L
Quick Yellow 1L
Sunshine yellow 1L
Cold yellow 1L
Oxide yellow 1L
Warm yellow 1L
Warm yellow 1L
Bright orange 1L
Deep orange 1L
Light orange 1L
Oxide red 1L

Ruby red 1L

Price excl. VAT
184.13 €
100.21 €
100.21 €
100.21 €

7245 €
100.21 €
100.21 €

83.31 €
100.21 €
100.21 €

7245 €

100.21 €
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PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > PAINT > LECHLER PAINT > MACROFAN

RATE: Lechler
PUBLISHED ON: 2025-12-10

Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT
MCO052 Base Macrofan High Solid Bordeaux 1L 83.31 €
MCO053 Base Macrofan High Solid Bright red 1L 100.21 €
MCO055 Base Macrofan High Solid Magenta 1L 100.21 €
MC058 Base Macrofan High Solid Violet 1L 100.21 €
MC060 Base Macrofan High Solid Cobalt blue 1L 100.21 €
MCO061 Base Macrofan High Solid Indo blue 1L 100.21 €
MCO063 Base Macrofan High Solid Sapphire blue 1L 83.31 €
MC068 Base Macrofan High Solid Phtalo blue 1L 83.31 €
MC069 Base Macrofan High Solid Frost Blue 1L 83.31 €
MC072 Base Macrofan High Solid Phtalo green 1L 83.31 €
MCO078 Base Macrofan High Solid Lime green 1L 83.31 €
MC081 Base Macrofan High Solid Deep black 2.5L 184.13 €
MCO084 Base Macrofan High Solid Black blue 1L 72.45 €
MCO087 Base Macrofan High Solid Carbon black 1L 83.31 €
MC210 Base Macrofan High Solid Reduced hot yellow 1L 7245 €
MC213 Base Macrofan High Solid Reduced oxide yellow 1L 72.45 €
MC248 Base Macrofan High Solid Scarlet red reduced 1L 7245 €
MC268 Base Macrofan High Solid Phtalo blue reduced 1L 7245 €
MC281 Base Macrofan High Solid Reduced Deep Black 1L 7245 €
MC999 Base Macrofan High Solid Super White 1L 83.31 €
MT405 Macrofan Additive Power 0.5L 15.38 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > PRIMER / ANTI-GRAVEL > LECHLER PRIMER > FILLING PRIMERS

Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT
4004 Green-Tl filler Light grey 2.5L 62.19 €
4007 Green-Tl filler Dark grey 2.5L 62.19 €
MF602 Green Tech High Solid Filler White 2.5L 72.33 €
MF606 Green Tech High Solid Filler Grey 2.5L 7233 €
MF610 Green Tech High Solid Filler Black 2.5L 72.33 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > PRIMER / ANTI-GRAVEL > LECHLER PRIMER > WET-ON-WET PRIMERS

Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT
MF302 Macrofan AP Autolevel primer White - 2.5L 84.40 €
MF306 Macrofan AP Autolevel primer Grey - 1L 35.62 €
MF310 Macrofan AP Autolevel primer Black - 2.5L 84.40 €
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RATE: Lechler
PUBLISHED ON: 2025-12-10

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > THINNERS AND VARIOUS ADDITIVES > LECHLER THINNERS AND ADDITIVES > ADDITIVES
Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT

MT600 Macrofan High Solid Additive Power Green 0.5L 13.89 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > THINNERS AND VARIOUS ADDITIVES > LECHLER THINNERS AND ADDITIVES > FITTING
THINNERS

Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT

MC885 Macrofan UHS fitting Thinner Fade-out blender 1L 28.37 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > THINNERS AND VARIOUS ADDITIVES > LECHLER THINNERS AND ADDITIVES > HYDRO
THINNERS

Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT
HF900-E1 Hydrofan Thinner Standard 1L 16.50 €
HF900-E5 Hydrofan Thinner Standard 5L 69.90 €
HF920 Hydrofan Thinner Slow 1L 16.50 €

PREPARATION / PAINT / FINISHING > THINNERS AND VARIOUS ADDITIVES > LECHLER THINNERS AND ADDITIVES > SOLVENT-
BASED THINNERS

Reference Title Subtitle Price excl. VAT
740 Autorefinishing Thinner Rapid 5L 71.24 €
741 Autorefinishing Thinner Standard 5L 71.24 €
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